Fiche immobilisation : 1

Num immobilisation
Libellé

Tag

Marque

Modele

Code technique
Cpte immobilisation
Montant Acquisition
Statut Inventaire
Date acquisition
Section

Batiment

Associé
Observations

190
: Batiment industriel gros ce

23210000

:1 566 581,75

: Initial
:01/01/1988
19900

01

13

: Composants IFRS



